
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Agenda Item

24-13037 Agenda Date: 5/7/2024
Agenda #: 8.

Subject: Approve a first amendment with HF&H Consultants, LLC, to provide solid waste

consultant services for a not-to-exceed amount of $430,000 and extend the contract date to August 31,

2026.

1. Authorize the City Manager to execute a first amendment with HF&H Consultants, LLC, increasing the

contract amount by $80,000 for a new total not-to-exceed contract amount of $430,000, and extending

the term from August 31, 2025, to August 31, 2026;

2. Approve a Budget Adjustment in the amount of $80,000 in the Resource Recovery Fund for HF&H

Consultants, LLC (520-81-801 750-174);

3. Adopt Resolution No. 24-038 approving budget modification #2324-339, approving a Budget

Adjustment in the amount of $80,000 in the Resource Recovery Fund for HF&H Consultants, LLC (520-

81-801 750-174).

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

